State Championships

University Ridge - Madison - June 6-7, 1994

Team Scores (36 Holes)
Division 3 Team

School

. Osseo-Fairchild

. Grantsburg

. Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
. Crivitz

. Arcadia

. Howards Grove

. Mineral Point

00N O UL b WN B

. Laona

Individual Scores

Division 3 Individual

Player, School

Chris Anderson, Osseo-Fairchild
Adam Wiese, Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Paul Hagen, Osseo-Fairchild

Ryan Steffes, Howards Grove
Todd Anderson, Osseo-Fairchild
Corey Huntley, Grantsburg

Brad Knudtson, Eleva-Strum

Eric Boberg, Arcadia

Joe Gile, Laona

Jed Anderson, Osseo-Fairchild
John Atkinson, Montello

Kurt Kauffman, Williams Bay

Jack Zarling, Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah
Bill Breecher, Crivitz

John Stapp, Grantsburg

Matt Evenson, Cambridge

Jim Dama, Crivitz

Tim Swingen, Mineral Point

Tim Schaff, Mineral Point

Matt Wozney, Arcadia

Brian Neddo, Laona

Bryce Jensen, Grantsburg

Scott Valentine, Luck

Troy Gruszynski, Crivitz

Jack Hirt, Howards Grove

Trevor Stephenson, Mineral Point
Brent Laufenberg, Osseo-Fairchild
Steve Thiel, Howards Grove

1st round 2nd round Total Score

316 332 648
356 343 699
336 366 702
362 349 711
356 358 714
350 376 726
358 372 730
365 380 745

1st round 2nd round Total Score

N/A N/A 156
N/A N/A 161
N/A N/A 163
N/A N/A 165
N/A N/A 165
N/A N/A 166
N/A N/A 168
N/A N/A 170
N/A N/A 170
N/A N/A 170
N/A N/A 171
N/A N/A 171
N/A N/A 172
N/A N/A 173
N/A N/A 173
N/A N/A 173
N/A N/A 174
N/A N/A 176
N/A N/A 176
N/A N/A 177
N/A N/A 178
N/A N/A 179
N/A N/A 180
N/A N/A 181
N/A N/A 181
N/A N/A 182
N/A N/A 182

N/A N/A 183



Eric Sonsalla, Arcadia

Kevin Kabacinski, Crivitz

Rob Schulz, Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Jeff Tietz, Grantsburg

Brad Meyer, Grantsburg

Jeff Greger, Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Chris Blaschko, Arcadia

Ben Hannemann, Crivitz

Ben Soppa, Arcadia

Mark Neilitz, Laona

Brad Godfrey, Mineral Point

Travis Olsen, Howards Grove

Troy Conrad, Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Dean Sixel/Tony Kammann, Howards Grove
Bob Cleereman, Laona

Joe Verich, Laona

Ryan Federman, Mineral Point

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

183
185
186
187
190
191
193
193
195
196
196
197
200
202
206
210
223



